Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

NUMERIS

February 01, 2021 - February 07, 2021

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

NFL SUPER BOWL

NFL SUPER BOWL PRE
9-1-1: LONE STAR

9-1-1

BLUE BLOODS

CTV EVENING NEWS
NFL SUPER BOWL
MAGNUM P.I.
SATURDAY NIGHT LIVE
THE EQUALIZER

CALL ME KAT

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND
CHICAGO FIRE

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
BIG SKY

CHICAGO MED
CHICAGO P.D.
PRODIGAL SON
MURDOCH MYSTERIES
THE CONNERS
MACGYVER

THE RESIDENT
HOLMES FAMILY EFFECT
HNIC PRIME EAST
WEAKEST LINK
PRIVATE EYES

2021 SUPER BOWL'S GREATEST COMMERCIALS

JEOPARDY/ACCESS
GLOBAL NEWS 6 WKN
THE MASKED DANCER

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated. Programs are ranked
based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the broadcast outlet on which the program

aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Broadcast Outlet

CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
TSN+

CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Citytv Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Citytv Total
Citytv Total
Global Total
CBC Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total

Sportsnet National+

CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
indieNET+
Global Total
CTV Total

Toronto
Montreal

Numeris Proprietary

Richmond
Moncton

Weekday
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Start

18:36
17:59
21:.01
20:00
22:00
17:59
18:36
21:00
23:29
22:40
21:00
18:00
21:00
23:00
22:00
20:00
22:00
21:00
20:00
21:00
20:00
20:00
22:30
19:09
22:00
22:00
20:00
19:30
18:00
20:00

. Total 2+
End # Aired AMA(000)
22:17 1 7771
18:36 1 4103
22:00 1 2021
21:00 1 1909
23:00 1 1893
19:00 5 1746
22:17 1 1643
22:00 1 1618
01:02 1 1611
23:40 1 1494
21:30 1 1344
19:00 1 1336
22:00 1 1298
23:30 7 1197
23:00 1 1190
21:00 1 1174
23:00 1 1139
22:00 1 1135
21:00 1 1128
21:30 1 1125
21:00 1 1112
21:00 1 1105
23:30 1 1022
22:00 1 996
23:00 1 986
23:00 1 986
21:00 1 950
20:00 5 898
18:30 2 818
21:00 1 809
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